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Open Limited Gun Dog - Course: A
Judges: Sean Bradley/Richard Oberst - Entries:  13 Points: 1st = 3

Brace Full Name Handler Breed/Sex
 1 A Louie V "Louie" Todd Meyer Vizsla/M           

B LSV'S Rollen Smoke "Smoke" Randy Cadwell / Samantha Dumm GSP/M           

 2 A Meyer's Bustin The Coop "Cooper" Todd Meyer / Robert Tomczak Vizsla/M           

B BVK'S Northern Nala "Nala" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/F           

 3 A  "Lefty" Mike Northwood Vizsla/F           

B  "Ace" Mike VIcari GSP/M           

 4 A NV Jasper "Jasper" Mike Northwood Vizsla/M           

B Grouse Points Call of the Wild "Buck" Carey McMillan GSP/M           

 5 A Coppersage Firestorm Teddy by Tommy "Teddy" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/M           

B Saginaw Luke Sywalker "Luke" Mark Johnson Pointer/M           

 6 A  "Roscoe" Ryan Martin Vizslsa/M           

B Erin's Tin Lizzy "Lizzy" Mark Johnson Pointer/F           

 7 A Redheaded Hellion On Heels "Macee" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/F           

B  "Bye" Bye

Open Derby - Course: A
Judges: Todd Meyer/Randy Caldwell - Entries:  10 Points: 1st = 2

Brace Full Name Handler Breed/Sex
 1 A Northwood's Guns and Poses "Gypsy" Lee Dosier Vizsla/F           

B  "Cinnamon" Robert Tomczak Vizsla/F           

 2 A Rebelflame Crazy Horse Cody "Cody" Sean Ryan Brittany/M           

B Alpine's Not A Dozen But A Baker's Seven "Baker" Brian Jordan Vizsla/M           

 3 A RNR Ten Fathoms Jaeger "Mako" Randy Piette GWP/M           

B Riley of Hawthorn Ridge "Wiley" Robert Tomczak Vizsla/F           

 4 A Rockwoods Drama Queeen "Diva" Lee Dosier VIzsla/F           

B Bannfshires Maggie Mayhem "Maggie" Sean Bradley GS/F           

 5 A Wildfires Gone Grousin "Ruff" Carey McMillan GSP/M           

B  "Junior" Mike Vicari GSP/M           

Amateur Gun Dog - Course: A
Judges: Mike Vicari/Richard Oberst - Entries:  22 Points: 1st = 4

Brace Full Name Handler Breed/Sex
 1 A Semper Fi PFC Jozee "Jozee---" Kathryn Hansen Vizsla/F           

B Shoot for the Moon Odin "Odin---" Chris Fields GSP/M           

 2 A  "Roscoe" Ryan Martin Vizslsa/M           

B Three Kansans Takin' A Chance "Chance" Josh Houchin EP/M           

 3 A Brook's White Hot Blaze "Blaze" Andrea Ward / Greg Blair IS/M           

B Rudy of Hawthorn Ridge "Rudy" Dave Wasnerski Vizsla/M           

 4 A Blair's Holy Thunder "Doc" Greg Blair Pointer/M           

B  "Jasper" Mike Northwood Vizsla/M           

 5 A Meyer's Bustin The Coop "Cooper" Todd Meyer / Mike Northwood Vizsla/M           

B BVK'S Northern Nala "Nala" Samantha Dumm Vizsla/F           

 6 A Hi-Weyer Big Bang There Goes Your Heart "Daphne" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/F           

B Louie V "Louie" Todd Meyer Vizsla/M           

 7 A Coppersage Firestorm Teddy by Tommy "Teddy" Samntha Dumm Vizsla/M           

B Saginaw Luke Sywalker "Luke" Mark Johnson Pointer/M           

 8 A Redheaded Hellion On Heels "Macee" Samantha Dumm Vizsla/F           

B Erin's Tin Lizzy "Lizzy" Mark Johnson Pointer/F           

 9 A Blair's Calvary Mountain "Bob" Greg Blair Pointer/M           

B Ellie "Ellie" Adam DeLude Pointer/F           
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Amateur Gun Dog - Course: A
Judges: Mike Vicari/Richard Oberst - Entries:  22 Points: 1st = 4

Brace Full Name Handler Breed/Sex
 10 A Lumpy's Cactus Jack Tucker "Tucker---" Mark Kenny GSP/M           

B June Bug "June Bug" Adam DeLude Pointer/F           

 11 A Patriot's Mad Hatter "Hattie" Sean Bradley GSP/F           

B Kick Em Up On The Hi-Weyer "Sage" Samantha Dumm Vizsla/F           

Open Puppy - Course: A
Judges: Sean Bradley/Mike Vicari - Entries:  4 Points: 1st = 1

Brace Full Name Handler Breed/Sex
 1 A Cypher "Cypher" Mike Northwood Vizsla/M           

B  "Cinnamon" Robert Tomczak Vizsla/F           

 2 A Otto "Otto" Mike Northwood Vizsla/M           

B Piette's OKK Tiger "Tiger" Randal Piette GWP/M           

Open Gun Dog - Course: A
Judges: Mark Johnson/Todd Meyer - Entries:  13 Points: 1st = 3

Brace Full Name Handler Breed/Sex
 1 A Hi-Weyer Big Bang There Goes Your Heart "Daphne" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/F           

B Semper Fi PFC Jozee "Jozee---" Kathryn Hansen Vizsla/F           

 2 A Coppersage Firestorm Teddy by Tommy "Teddy" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/M           

B  "Maddie" Mike Vicari GSP/F           

 3 A Redheaded Hellion On Heels "Macee" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/F           

B Patriot's Mad Hatter "Hattie" Sean Bradley GSP/F           

 4 A BVK'S Northern Nala "Nala" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/F           

B  "Rambo" Robert Tomczak GSP/M           

 5 A LSV'S Rollen Smoke "Smoke" Randy Cadwell / Samantha Dumm GSP/M           

B Rudy of Hawthorn Ridge "Rudy" Robert Tomczak Vizsla/M           

 6 A Kick Em Up On The Hi-Weyer "Sage" Randy Caldwell / Samantha DummVizsla/F           

B  "Cinnamon" Robert Tomczak Vizsla/F           

 7 A Schmitz's Straight As An Arrow "Arrow" Randy Cadwell / Samantha Dumm GSP/F           

B  "Bye" Bye

Amateur Walking Derby - Course: A
Judges: Mark Johnson/Richard Oberst - Entries:  6 Points: 1st = 1

Brace Full Name Handler Breed/Sex
 1 A  "Junior" Mike Vicari GSP/M           

B Bannfshires Maggie Mayhem "Maggie" Sean Bradley GS/F           

 2 A Rebelflame Crazy Horse Cody "Cody" Sean Ryan Brittany/M           

B Alpine's Not A Dozen But A Baker's Seven "Baker" Brian Jordan Vizsla/M           

 3 A Patriot's Tea Party "Alice" Sean Bradley GSP/M           

B  "Bye" Bye

 4 A Patriot's Weapon-X "Logan" Sean Bradley GSP/M           

B  "Bye" Bye
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